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Q2 Select the campus where you work/attend classes
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Q3 I regularly drive a vehicle to campus:
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Q4 Campus parking should be equally available to students and
employees on an open basis in all parking lots.
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Q5 Campus parking should be segregated, with some lots/areas
designated for students and some lots/areas designated for employees.
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Q6 Student-only parking should be provided in areas most convenient to
building entrances.
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Q7 Employees should be required to park in designated areas farthest
from entrances to provide students with the most convenient access to
building entrances.

Answered: 226  Skipped: 17
Strongly agree -
Agree -
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

No opinion I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 18.14% 41
Agree 11.06% 25
Neutral 26.99% 61
Disagree 30.97% 70
Strongly disagree 8.85% 20
No opinion 3.98% 9
TOTAL 226

7/15



Ridgewater College Parking Survey

Q8 Faculty should be provided designated parking areas that are
reasonably convenient to building entrances, separate from student
parking.
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Q9 Our parking system should consider the needs of employees who
carry materials and supplies from their vehicle to the building on a regular

basis.

Answered: 224  Skipped: 19
Strongly agree -
Neutral
]
I

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

No opinion

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 18.30%
Agree 45.98%
Neutral 22.32%
Disagree 6.70%
Strongly disagree 3.13%

No opinion 3.57%
TOTAL

9/15

90% 100%

41

103

50

15

224



Ridgewater College Parking Survey

Q10 Our current parking system--with separate parking areas for
employees and separate parking areas for students--is adequate and
reasonable and should be continued without any changes.
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Q11 It is essential to have some parking areas designated for campus
visitors and clients of specific college services available to the community
(e.g., Paws & Claws Vet Clinic, Cosmetology Salon, etc).
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Q12 We should have the same parking system and rules on both of our
campuses.
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Q13 The college should invest funds and resources in providing an
effective way to monitor parking and ticket violators of parking policy.
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Q14 A system to monitor and police parking should include
responsibilities for some college staff that work in certain areas of the
campus.
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Q15 Unsafe driving in parking areas is a significant problem on our
campuses.
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